FREE TOOLS LATEST
TECHNOLOGY
- 2 -
Bass Tool & Supply, Inc. Houston Email Fax Toll Free

(mm)
LS
(mm)
3xD 5xD
DEC. INCH MM LU
(mm)
LCF
(mm)
OAL
(mm) PART#: LU
(mm)
LCF
(mm)
OAL
(mm) PART#:
0.1563 5/32 3.97 0.80 6 35 17 25 66 FR0397017T7R01 29 37 74 FR0397029T7R01
0.1575 - 4.00 0.82 6 35 17 25 66 FR0400017T7R01 29 37 74 FR0400029T7R01
0.1772 - 4.50 0.88 6 35 17 25 66 FR0450017T7R01 29 37 74 FR0450029T7R01
0.1875 3/16 4.76 0.90 6 35 17 25 66 FR0476017T7R01 29 37 74 FR0476029T7R01
0.1969 - 5.00 0.96 6 36 20 29 66 FR0500020T7R01 35 45 82 FR0500035T7R01
0.2008 - 5.10 0.98 6 36 20 29 66 FR0510020T7R01 35 45 82 FR0510035T7R01
0.2165 - 5.50 1.08 6 36 20 29 66 FR0550020T7R01 35 45 82 FR0550035T7R01
0.2188 7/32 5.56 1.09 6 36 20 29 66 FR0556020T7R01 35 45 82 FR0556035T7R01
0.2362 - 6.00 1.17 6 36 20 29 66 FR0600020T7R01 35 45 82 FR0600035T7R01
0.2500 1/4 6.35 1.20 8 36 24 35 79 FR0635024T0R01 43 54 91 FR0635043T0R01
0.2559 - 6.50 1.26 8 36 24 35 79 FR0650024T0R01 43 54 91 FR0650043T0R01
0.2677 - 6.80 1.29 8 36 24 35 79 FR0680024T0R01 43 54 91 FR0680043T0R01
0.2756 - 7.00 1.35 8 36 24 35 79 FR0700024T0R01 43 54 91 FR0700043T0R01
0.2813 9/32 7.14 1.38 8 36 29 42 79 FR0714029T0R01 43 54 91 FR0714043T0R01
0.2953 - 7.50 1.40 8 36 29 42 79 FR0750029T0R01 43 54 91 FR0750043T0R01
0.3126 5/16 7.94 1.48 8 36 29 42 79 FR0794029T0R01 43 54 91 FR0794043T0R01
0.3150 - 8.00 1.49 8 36 29 42 79 FR0800029T0R01 43 54 91 FR0800043T0R01
0.3346 - 8.50 1.63 10 40 35 48 89 FR0850035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0850049T1R01
0.3386 - 8.60 1.64 10 40 35 48 89 FR0860035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0860049T1R01
0.3438 11/32 8.73 1.65 10 40 35 48 89 FR0873035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0873049T1R01
0.3543 - 9.00 1.72 10 40 35 48 89 FR0900035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0900049T1R01
0.3740 - 9.50 1.75 10 40 35 48 89 FR0950035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0950049T1R01
0.3752 3/8 9.53 1.76 10 40 35 48 89 FR0953035T1R01 49 62 103 FR0953049T1R01
0.3937 - 10.00 1.85 10 40 35 48 89 FR1000035T1R01 49 62 103 FR1000049T1R01
0.4063 13/32 10.30 1.88 12 45 40 55 102 FR1030040T2R01 56 71 118 FR1030056T2R01
0.4134 - 10.50 1.98 12 45 40 55 102 FR1050040T2R01 56 71 118 FR1050056T2R01
0.4331 - 11.00 2.07 12 45 40 55 102 FR1100040T2R01 56 71 118 FR1100056T2R01
0.4375 7/16 11.11 2.08 12 45 40 56 102 FR1111040T2R01 56 72 118 FR1111056T2R01
0.4528 - 11.50 2.12 12 45 40 56 102 FR1150040T2R01 56 72 118 FR1150056T2R01
0.4688 15/32 11.91 2.20 12 45 40 56 102 FR1191040T2R01 56 72 118 FR1191056T2R01
0.4724 - 12.00 2.21 12 45 40 56 102 FR1200040T2R01 56 72 118 FR1200056T2R01

LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
PART#
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
WITH
A FLAT
0.5906 (15.00 mm) 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD14-15 FD150004518R01 1.93 2.58 FD150007518R01 3.11 3.76
0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17 FD160004818R01 2.05 2.76 FD160008018R01 3.31 4.02
0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.7047 (17.90 mm) 17 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17 FD170005118R01 2.17 2.94 FD170008518R01 3.50 4.28
0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19 FD1800054C8R01 2.28 3.15 FD1800090C8R01 3.70 4.56
0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19 FD1900057C8R01 2.40 3.31 FD1900095C8R01 3.90 4.80
0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD20-21 FD2000060C8R01 2.52 3.47 FD2000100C8R01 4.09 5.04
CYLINDRICAL
0.5906 (15.00 mm) 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD14-15 FD1500045S7R01 1.93 2.58 FD1500075S7R01 3.11 3.76
0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17 FD1600048S7R01 2.05 2.76 FD1600080S7R01 3.31 4.02
0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.6693 (17.90 mm) 17 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17 FD1700051S7R01 2.17 2.94 FD1700085S7R01 3.50 4.28

SSC
Seat Size
Code
PL
Point
Length
LPR
Projection
Length
LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
FPC1500R01 0.5906 (15.00 mm) 15 0.130 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1510R01 0.5945 (15.10 mm) 15 0.130 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1520R01 0.5984 (15.20 mm) 15 0.130 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1530R01 0.6024 (15.30 mm) 15 0.130 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1540R01 0.6063 (15.40 mm) 15 0.130 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1550R01 0.6102 (15.50 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1560R01 0.6142 (15.60 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1570R01 0.6181 (15.70 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1580R01 0.6220 (15.80 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1588R01 0.6250 (15.88 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1590R01 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 0.131 0.331 0.200 0.020
FPC1600R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1610R01 0.6339 (16.10 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1620R01 0.6378 (16.20 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1630R01 0.6417 (16.30 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1640R01 0.6457 (16.40 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1650R01 0.6496 (16.50 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1660R01 0.6535 (16.60 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1670R01 0.6575 (16.70 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1680R01 0.6614 (16.80 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1690R01 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028
FPC1700R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1710R01 0.6732 (17.10 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028
PART #
DC
Cutting
Diameter
SSC
Seat Size
Code
PL
Point
Length
LPR
Projection
Length
LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
FPC1720R01 0.6772 (17.20 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1730R01 0.6811 (17.30 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1740R01 0.6850 (17.40 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1750R01 0.6890 (17.50 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1760R01 0.6929 (17.60 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1770R01 0.6969 (17.70 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1780R01 0.7008 (17.80 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1790R01 0.7047 (17.90 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028
FPC1800R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1810R01 0.7126 (18.10 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1820R01 0.7165 (18.20 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1830R01 0.7205 (18.30 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1840R01 0.7244 (18.40 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1850R01 0.7283 (18.50 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1860R01 0.7323 (18.60 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1870R01 0.7362 (18.70 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1880R01 0.7402 (18.80 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1890R01 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028
FPC1900R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1905R01 0.7500 (19.05 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1910R01 0.7520 (19.10 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1920R01 0.7559 (19.20 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1930R01 0.7598 (19.30 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1940R01 0.7638 (19.40 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028
FPC1950R01 0.7677 (19.50 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028
FPC1960R01 0.7717 (19.60 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028
FPC1970R01 0.7756 (19.70 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028
FPC1980R01 0.7795 (19.80 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028
FPC1990R01 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028
FPC2000R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2010R01 0.7913 (20.10 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2020R01 0.7952 (20.20 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2030R01 0.7992 (20.30 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2040R01 0.8031 (20.40 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2050R01 0.8071 (20.50 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2060R01 0.8110 (20.60 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2070R01 0.8150 (20.70 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2080R01 0.8189 (20.80 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028
FPC2090R01 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028

CGM324R004-M General Purpose 0.125 0.005 0.531 0.518 0.281 ● ● ● ● ● ●
CGM324R004-ML General Purpose 0.125 0.005 0.531 0.518 0.281 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
CGX324R001-M Utility 0.031 0.099 0.531 0.518 0.281 ● ● ● ● ● ●
CGX324R002-M Utility 0.062 0.067 0.531 0.518 0.281 ● ● ● ● ● ●
USE SERIES 05 INSERTS USE SERIES 11 INSERTS
90° Face Mill
WEP -  See insert
drawing for
wiper options.
Facing Shoulder Channeling Ramp Pocket Corkscrew Coolant
PART # DC OAL APMX ZEFF(1) DCON KWW RMPX(2)
EJ5C-01R01 1.500 1.570
.48
5 0.500 0.250 1.1
EJ6C-01R01 1.500 1.570 4 0.500 0.250 1.1
EJ5C-02R01 2.000 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 0.8
EJ6C-02R01 2.000 1.570 5 0.750 0.312 0.8
EJ5C-02R02 2.500 1.570 7 0.750 0.312 0.6
EJ6C-02R02 2.500 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 0.6
EJ5C-03R01 3.000 2.375 9 1.000 0.375 0.5
EJ6C-03R01 3.000 2.375 7 1.000 0.375 0.5
EJ5C-04R01 4.000 2.375 13 1.500 0.625 0.3
EJ6C-04R01 4.000 2.375 9 1.500 0.625 0.3
USING SERIES 11 INSERTS
PART # DC OAL APMX ZEFF(1) DCON KWW RMPX(2)
EJ5D-02R01 2.000 1.570
.38
5 0.750 0.312 1.0
EJ6D-02R01 2.000 1.570 4 0.750 0.312 1.0
EJ5D-02R02 2.500 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 0.8
EJ5D-02R03 2.500 1.570 6 1.000 0.375 0.8
EJ6D-02R02 2.500 1.570 5 0.750 0.312 0.8
EJ5D-03R01 3.000 2.000 7 1.000 0.375 0.6
EJ6D-03R01 3.000 2.000 5 1.000 0.375 0.6
EJ5D-04R01 4.000 2.375 9 1.500 0.625 0.4
EJ6D-04R01 4.000 2.375 7 1.250 0.500 0.4
EJ6D-04R02 4.000 2.375 7 1.500 0.625 0.4
EJ6D-05R01 5.000 2.500 11 1.500 0.625 0.3
EJ6D-06R01 6.000 2.500 13 1.500 0.625 0.3
USING SERIES 13 INSERTS
USE
SERIES 11
AND